TOTAL PROJECT COST $20,010,004 20,010,004   18,096,750   1,397,027   -   -   -   166,226   350,000   1   20,010,004   18,962,482   -   $0
Note:  Syndication Costs shall NOT be included as a project cost.   Bridge Loan Expense During Construction: $0 $0

Calculate Maximum Developer Fee using the eligible basis subtotals.   Total Eligible Basis: $18,962,482 $0

DOUBLE CHECK AGAINST PERMANENT FINANCING TOTALS:  $   18,096,750.27  $   1,397,027.42  $   -   $   -   $   -   $   166,225.50  $   350,000.00  $   1.00

Over/Under  $   -   $   -   $   -   $   -   $   -   $   -   $   -   $   -

1st Year Proforma

Rents 4% or 9%? 9% Target avg rent 50%

Target

Unit Type AMI Rent # of Units

Sq

Footage

Each

Total Sq

Footage Rent Each Unit Gross Rent UA Each Net Rent

Annual Net

Rent

 RA

Contract

Rent Each

 RA Contract

Rent Tot

 Total Annual

Rent

Differential   Average   Target   Over/(Under)  100%

Studio 3 1272 1,773$   $1,743 20,916 ‐$   ‐$   (20,916)$   $591.00 682.00$   (91.00)$   86.66%

30% 1 424 424 409 $409 10 $399 4,788 ‐$   ‐$   (4,788)$

35% 0 424 0 477 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

40% 0 424 0 546 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

45% 0 424 0 614 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

50% 2 424 848 682 $1,364 10 $1,344 16,128 ‐$   ‐$   (16,128)$

55% 0 424 0 750 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

60% 0 424 0 819 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

70% 0 424 0 955 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

80% 0 424 0 1092 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

Market 0 424 0 1364 $0 0 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

One Bedroom 15 9780 10,525$   $10,375 124,500 ‐$   ‐$   (124,500)$   $701.67 $731.00 ‐$29.33 95.99%

30% 2 652 1304 438 $876 10 $856 10,272 ‐$   ‐$   (10,272)$

35% 0 652 0 511 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

40% 2 652 1304 585 $1,170 10 $1,150 13,800 ‐$   ‐$   (13,800)$

45% 0 652 0 658 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

50% 8 652 5216 731 $5,848 10 $5,768 69,216 ‐$   ‐$   (69,216)$

55% 0 652 0 804 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

60% 3 652 1956 877 $2,631 10 $2,601 31,212 ‐$   ‐$   (31,212)$

70% 0 652 0 1023 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

80% 0 652 0 1170 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

Market 0 652 0 1462 $0 0 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

Two Bedroom 9 6606 7,719$   $7,629 91,548 ‐$   ‐$   (91,548)$   $857.67 $877.00 (19.33)$   97.80%

30% 1 734 734 526 $526 10 $516 6,192 ‐$   ‐$   (6,192)$

35% 0 734 0 614 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

40% 1 734 734 702 $702 10 $692 8,304 ‐$   ‐$   (8,304)$

45% 0 734 0 789 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

50% 5 734 3670 877 $4,385 10 $4,335 52,020 ‐$   ‐$   (52,020)$

55% 0 734 0 965 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

60% 2 734 1468 1053 $2,106 10 $2,086 25,032 ‐$   ‐$   (25,032)$

70% 0 734 0 1228 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

80% 0 734 0 1404 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

Market 0 734 0 1754 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

3 Bedroom  9 11466 7,697$   $7,617 91,404 ‐$   ‐$   (91,404)$   $962.13 $1,013.00 (50.88)$   94.98%

30% 1 1274 1274 607 $607 10 $597 7,164 ‐$   ‐$   (7,164)$

35% 0 1274 0 709 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

40% 1 1274 1274 810 $810 10 $800 9,600 ‐$   ‐$   (9,600)$

45% 0 1274 0 911 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

50% 5 1274 6370 1013 $5,065 10 $5,015 60,180 ‐$   ‐$   (60,180)$

55% 0 1274 0 1114 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

60% 1 1274 1274 1215 $1,215 10 $1,205 14,460 ‐$   ‐$   (14,460)$

70% 0 1274 0 1418 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

80% 0 1274 0 1621 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

Market 1 1274 1274 2026 $0 0 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

4 Bedroom  0 0 $0.00 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$   $0.00 $1,130.00 $0.00 0.00%

30% 0 1486 0 678 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

35% 0 1486 0 791 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

40% 0 1486 0 904 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

45% 0 1486 0 1017 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

50% 0 1486 0 1130 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

55% 0 1486 0 1243 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

60% 0 1486 0 1356 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

70% 0 1486 0 1582 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

80% 0 1486 0 1808 $0 10 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

Market 0 1486 0 2260 $0 0 $0 0 ‐$   ‐$   ‐$